26 27
SOF   Syntax-SOF Open Frame Syntax-SE Open Rack   SE
SOF SE
Syntax SOF Open Frame Series offers exceptional
stability and robust construction with its simple and
modular configuration for the Telecommunication and
Data communication environments. These 2-poled
racking systems are specially designed to accommodate

•	Various Power Distribution Unit (PDU) options
•	Fully Epoxy powder coated
Ordering Information and Physical Sizing
(Overall External Dimension)
(Please kindly check with our sales for further requirements)
	 	 Basic	 Basic with	 Height(mm)
		  W720 x D540	 Metal Cable Ring L150
	 32U	 SOF6532	 SOF6532V	 1585
	 42U	 SOF6542	 SOF6542V	 2030
	 45U	 SOF6545	 SOF6545V	 2160
Standard Scope of Supply
• 1 x Top Cover
•	2 x Module Networking Frame with